Full Shade Weatherproof 50% Brighter 4K UHD HDR IP Controllable
HDR
130% Brighter
130% Brighter
4K
UHD
4K UHD
4K

UHD
4K UHD
4K
UHD
Partial Sun OptiView™ HDBaseT
HDBT
Truvision™
Full Sun Daylight Readable Impact Resistant700-1000 NIT Protective Glass Shield Built in Heating & Cooling
Full Sun Daylight Readable Impact ResistantProtective Glass Shield Built in Heating & Cooling8X Brighter 2000 NIT 2500 NIT
Weatherproof
Weatherproof
Weatherproof
VERANDA SERIES 4K – FOR FULL SHADE
VERANDA SERIES
PRO SERIES
SB-V-43-4KHDR | 43” Landscape
SB-V-55-4KHDR | 55” Landscape
SB-V-65-4KHDR | 65” Landscape
SB-V-75-4KHDR | 75” Landscape
SB-S-43-4K | 43” Landscape
SB-S-55-4K | 55” Landscape
SB-S-65-4K | 65” Landscape
SB-S-75-4K | 75” Landscape
SB-3211HD | 32” Landscape
SB-4217HD | 42” Landscape
SB-4917HD | 49” Landscape
SB-5518HD | 55” Landscape